MSC NR NAZWISKO

i,

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

4

45

a6

47

a8

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

53

[}

55

[N

29

o

67

o

386

22

[y

82

612

24

N

53

o

60

a

184

689

722

529

60

<}

392

69

@

181

17

o

235

60

©

501

528

68

~

20

]

576

543

45

©

51

@

89

39

~

621

42

%]

578

17

[

25!

a

37

iy

35.

@

540

534

37

~

261

483

665

617

344

25

~

18

]

527

696

311

11

o

421

434

472

58

19

~

499

39.

w

KUJAWSKI
CZAPINSKI
PIOTROWSKI
RUCINSKI
RICHERT
DEMBICKI
MYSLAK
ZUREK
RUDNICKI
CZAPIEWSKA
ROLBIECKA
WRONKA
KSIAZEK
HEWELT
GARSKI
LESNIEWSKI

OGDOWSKI

SZCZYKUTOWICZ

LABUDDA
WIERZINSKI

ty$

BARANOWSKA - TRZASKO

OSENKO
DREWA
GALINSKI
DAWIDOWSKI
MAKOWSKI
BIELSKI
NIEWIEDZIAtA
TRZEBIATOWSKI
CHRONOWSKI
SKOWRONSKI
FICHT
RZECHOWSKI
MURAWSKI
KOLODZIEJSKI
GOZDZIEWICZ
KONIECZKI
BLACHEWICZ
FELON

KEPKA
SZYMANOWSKA
NUSZEL
CICHON
HABAJ
SIKORA

Lp
GRZEGORZEK
TUWALSKA
GRODZKI
REKITA

BROM
SZYMBORSKI
ALBECKI
MAJ-ROKSZ
FIGEL
CHMIELOWSKI
ZWOLINSKI
ZAMOJSKI
LEMPICKI

IMIE

tUKASZ

MICHAL

RADOStAW

JAKUB

JAROStAW

PIOTR

PIOTR

GRZEGORZ

DARIUSZ

MONIKA

MONIKA

CEZARY

GRZEGORZ

MACIEJ

KRYSPIN

ADAM

BARTLOMIE)

TOMASZ

WOIJCIECH

PIOTR

DANIEL

ALEKSANDRA

ADAM

PRZEMYStAW

MACIEJ

ROMAN

PAWEL

SEBASTIAN

ROBERT

JERZY

WALDEMAR

DAWID

WITOLD

FILIP

MACIEJ

MARCIN

PAWEL

DARIUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

MICHAL

GRZEGORZ

AGNIESZKA

PAWEL

MACIEJ

PIOTR

ROGER

RAFAL

BARTLOMIE)

ELZBIETA

KRZYSZTOF

KRYSTIAN

VINCENT

ADAM

WITOLD

MARIA

MICHAL

MICHAL

TOMASZ

RAFAL

KAROL

MIEISCOWOSCE
ZUKOWO
REDA
GDYNIA
SoPOT
LUZINO
GDYNIA
SWIECIE
RUMIA
POGORZE
KOSCIERZYNA
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
RUMIA
GDANSK
BYTOW
WEJHEROWO
RUMIA
GDANSK
PUCK
KARTUZY
REDA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
BORKOWO
RUMIA

PUCK
GDANSK
NOWOGARD
RUMIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GOSCICINO
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
LAWA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
SOPOT
GDYNIA
REDA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GRABOWIEC
BANINO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
JUSZKOWO
MOSTY
RUMIA
GDYNIA

KLUB

STUDIO S7 BANINO

HOTEL 4 BRZOZY GDANSK

UKS AZYMUT 45

HOTEL 4 BRZOZY GDANSK- BIKE U UP
MAJA TEAM

KM PSP GDYNIA
TRIATHLONISTA.COM #OWOCBIEGA

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

STUDIO S7 BANINO

MAJA TEAM

GT RAT

ZOELLER TECH / TWISTER TEAM

ASICS FRONTRUNNER POLSKA

SWIAT PLYTEK/SEXY RUNNERS

42.195 WEJHEROWO

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

GDANSKI BIEGACZ/SZALONY GDANSK BIEGA

LKS PUCK

NYPEL REDA

MAJA TEAM

STUDIO S7 BANINO

AWET

PARKRUN SZCZECIN
UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL

LKS ZANTYR SZTUM

42.195 WEJHEROWO
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
MIKI TEAM

PROFANRUN GOSCICINO

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL

OPEC GDYNIA
MAJATEAM

LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
42.195 WEJHEROWO
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
MEWA GDYNIA
PAROWYDZOANY
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
LKS ZANTYR SZTUM

STUDIO S7 BANINO

PARKRUN GDYNIA

TRI FREAK

AKKUS

MAJA TEAM

MIKI TEAM

GORSKIE PEDZIWIATRY
KM PSP GDYNIA

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

CENTRUM MEDYCZNE ZDROWY PROFIL

ROK KAT. MSCKAT NETTO

1988

1982

1996

1975

1980

1981

1990

2000

1985

1994

1988

1986

1991

1990

1976

1971

2000

1989

1983

1972

1985

1979

1984

1989

1984

1967

1984

1993

1993

1979

1964

1990

1981

1984

1977

1997

1977

1977

1976

1977

1989

1990

1983

1972

1981

1979

1981

1984

1979

1983

1991

1977

1979

1972

1980

1977

1980

1971

2000

1984

M20

M30

M20

M40

M30

M30

M20

M16

M30

K20

K20

M30

M20

M20

M40

M40

Mi6

M20

M30

M40

M30

K30

M30

M20

M30

M40

M30

M20

M20

M30

M50

M20

M30

M30

M30

M16

M30

M30

M40

M30

M20

K20

M30

M40

M30

M30

M30

M30

K30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M40

K30

M30

M30

M40

M16

M30

1

1

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

11

18

19

20

21

22

23

12

24

25

26

27

28

00:16:47

00:17:34

00:18:44

00:19:10

00:19:15

00:19:21

00:19:26

00:19:37

00:19:57

00:20:02

00:20:12

00:20:14

00:20:19

00:20:22

00:20:26

00:20:25

00:20:27

00:20:30

00:20:32

00:20:45

00:20:54

00:21:04

00:21:09

00:21:10

00:21:12

00:21:14

00:21:22

00:21:20

00:21:29

00:21:32

00:21:32

00:21:34

00:21:38

00:21:39

00:21:42

00:21:45

00:21:46

00:21:47

00:21:44

00:21:56

00:21:57

00:21:59

00:22:02

00:22:01

00:21:59

00:22:06

00:22:09

00:22:14

00:22:16

00:22:18

00:22:20

00:22:24

00:22:25

00:22:28

00:22:30

00:22:36

00:22:41

00:22:49

00:22:51

00:22:54

WYNIK

00:16:47

00:17:34

00:18:44

00:19:10

00:19:15

00:19:21

00:19:26

00:19:37

00:19:58

00:20:02

00:20:12

00:20:14

00:20:20

00:20:22

00:20:26

00:20:26

00:20:28

00:20:31

00:20:33

00:20:45

00:20:54

00:21:04

00:21:10

00:21:13

00:21:13

00:21:15

00:21:22

00:21:24

00:21:30

00:21:32

00:21:33

00:21:35

00:21:40

00:21:41

00:21:45

00:21:46

00:21:47

00:21:49

00:21:52

00:21:56

00:21:59

00:22:00

00:22:02

00:22:03

00:22:04

00:22:06

00:22:11

00:22:16

00:22:16

00:22:20

00:22:28

00:22:25

00:22:31

00:22:30

00:22:34

00:22:40

00:22:47

00:22:53

00:23:01

00:23:00

M

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

K



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

101

102

104

105

107

108

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

28

©

51

72

36

24

12

13

52

v

=]

hary

©

a

w

86

33

15!

22

58

19

6

N

©

)}

©

70

73

68

69

69!

14

52,

8

4

©

2

hary

(%]

38

54

30

53

20

46!

9

R

0o

o

©

32

34

12

56

oo

i

8

62

71

31

47

24

10

69

70

57

71

IS

w

5

o

1

=

o

N

5

30

70

40

28

64

20

26

12

[

o

7

8

B

=]

8

43

23

11

30

o

N

6

47

55)

13

7

[

74

50!

53

R

~

66

57

Py

GOZDZIEWICZ
MALEK
MORAWSKA
MACUEWSKA
WOICIESZEK
BORYCZKO
LEMANCZYK
CZAPLINSKI
PARUSZEWSKI
ZAtOGA
SZAJDZIUK
STRZELCZYK
KUKALOWICZ
BIELECKI
JAKUBEK
SZPAK
MASLAK
DYDYMSKI
BAREJKO
FILBRANDT
SIKORA

KULKA

DUDEK
RYBARCZYK
ORLOWSKI
BEDNARSKI
KONKOL-KLIMCZAK
ZIELINSKI
KOLODZIEJCZYK
GRZENKOWICZ
GERING
KLUDZIAK
KONIECZNY
BEDNARSKI
JAROCH
STRZELCZYK
GAIDUS
WOJNOWSKI
KOCZOROWSKI
DOBRZANSKI
LESISZ
PODOLSKI
WOICIESZAK
SKRZYPKOWSKI
GIBAS
WALCZAK
DOMZALSKA
WOJNAROWSKA
ROGOCZ
JASZCZUK
STEFANIAK
KOSZEWSKI
KOZIEL

KALAS
KOzZtOW
PASCHKE
KONECKO
WIECZOREK
RADOSLAW
WISNIEWSKI

TORBICZ

LESZEK
DANIEL
MAJA
BOZENA
ANDRZE)
MACIE)
WOICIECH
PRZEMEK
ROBERT
MICHAL
PIOTR
MICHAL
MICHAL
TADEUSZ
ZBIGNIEW ZIBI
KRZYSZTOF
RADOSEAW
KRZYSZTOF
MIROStAW
WOICIECH
IWONA
JANEK
AGNIESZKA
KRZYSZTOF
RADOStAW
PIOTR
WIOLETTA
JACEK
LIDIA
JACEK
MARIUSZ
ANDRZE)
DAMIAN
MARCIN
MAGDALENA
PAWEL
WIKTOR
WIESEAW
PAWEL
PIOTR
LUKASZ
MAREK
KAROL
SZYMON
JACEK PAWEL
JAKUB
WIOLETTA
WERONIKA
MACIE)
JAROSEAW
DAMIAN
StAWOMIR
MICHAL
MAGDALENA
WOICIECH
ROMAN
IZABELA
ANNA
SZLAS
MICHAL
PIOTR

GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
GNIEWOWO
SoPOT
SoPOT
SoPOT
BANINO
GDYNIA
BORKOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
PODAGI
RUMIA
GDANSK
KOSAKOWO
GDYNIA
RUMIA
BAKOWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
POGORZE
GDYNIA
GDANSK
SOPOT
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
REDA
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
USTKA
GDANSK
BORKOWO
GDYNIA
REDA
STRZEPCZ
CZARLIN
SOPOT
RUMIA
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
BRANIEWO
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
SOPOT
GDYNIA
TUCHOM
GDANSK

GDANSK

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
BIEGNE DLA CELINKI
UKS AZYMUT 45 GDYNIA
RUNEDA

GEMINI SOPOT TEAM

KDATP
STUDIO S7 BANINO
BUSHIDO.COM.PL

ZAPIER PAPIER NNI

BIEGAJ Z GtOWA

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

TEAM TROJMIASTO

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL

STUDIO S7 BANINO

MEWA GDYNIA

PAROWYDZOANY

#KASZANIENAMOKA
SGS POLAND TEAM

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA
BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL

MAJA TEAM WEJHEROWO
LARA FABIO TEAM

DCT DRUZYNA BIEGOWA
WYMIATACZE

WWW.KKKANCELARIA.PL

AMBITIOUS RUNNERS TEAM

DCT DRUZYNA BIEGOWA
DCT DRUZYNA BIEGOWA
POLNI WOJOWNICY USTKA

STUDIO S7 BANINO

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
ZSP 2 WEJHEROWO

NIEPUBLICZNA SZKOtA RZEMIOStA W WEJHEROWIE

PARKRUN RUMIA

RUNEDA

49 BAZA LOTNICZA
RUNNER'S HIGH
CROSSCORE
INVICTUS 3CITY
LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
SHIPCUP

SGS POLAND TEAM

STUDIO S7 (GLUCHY)
GEMINI SOPOT TEAM

1976

1982

1996

1984

1980

1989

1982

1980

1980

1991

1975

1985

1997

1974

1971

1989

1968

1974

1979

1978

1979

1982

1971

1988

1978

1987

1980

1969

1975

1966

1983

1983

1985

1977

1988

1984

1982

1980

1977

1983

1984

1984

1997

1999

1999

1993

1975

1985

1977

1977

1989

1973

1983

1992

1960

1978

1967

1982

1977

1977

1978

M40

M30

K20

K30

M30

M20

M30

M30

M30

M20

M40

M30

M16

M40

M40

M20

M40

M40

M30

M30

K30

M30

K40

M20

M30

M20

K30

M40

K40

M50

M30

M30

M30

M30

K20

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

Mi6

M16

M16

M20

K40

K30

M30

M30

M20

M40

M30

K20

M50

M30

K40

K30

M30

M30

M30

10

29

30

13

31

32

33

14

11

34

12

13

15

14

15

B5)

36

37

16

38

17

16

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

19

17

52

54

55

56

00:22:55

00:23:04

00:23:05

00:23:08

00:23:12

00:23:13

00:23:14

00:23:19

00:23:25

00:23:25

00:23:26

00:23:27

00:23:28

00:23:30

00:23:32

00:23:34

00:23:38

00:23:39

00:23:41

00:23:42

00:23:46

00:23:46

00:23:49

00:23:49

00:24:03

00:24:08

00:24:09

00:24:10

00:24:11

00:24:11

00:24:13

00:24:14

00:24:15

00:24:17

00:24:21

00:24:23

00:24:25

00:24:29

00:24:41

00:24:41

00:24:48

00:24:55

00:24:59

00:25:00

00:25:02

00:25:08

00:25:08

00:25:09

00:25:13

00:25:19

00:25:20

00:25:22

00:25:23

00:25:25

00:25:27

00:25:29

00:25:29

00:25:31

00:25:31

00:25:34

00:25:45

00:22:56

00:23:06

00:23:07

00:23:09

00:23:18

00:23:16

00:23:24

00:23:22

00:23:30

00:23:34

00:23:33

00:23:33

00:23:28

00:23:41

00:23:40

00:23:37

00:23:43

00:23:46

00:23:45

00:23:53

00:23:48

00:23:50

00:23:53

00:23:59

00:24:23

00:24:15

00:24:10

00:24:15

00:24:14

00:24:18

00:24:29

00:24:19

00:24:28

00:24:23

00:24:26

00:24:27

00:24:42

00:24:45

00:25:03

00:24:50

00:25:10

00:25:05

00:24:59

00:25:01

00:25:14

00:25:20

00:25:18

00:25:18

00:25:22

00:25:33

00:25:35

00:25:22

00:25:37

00:25:42

00:25:31

00:25:58

00:25:36

00:25:32

00:25:45

00:25:55

00:26:32

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

9

95

96

97

98

99

10

11

12

i3

14

15

16

17

18



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

156

157

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

168

169

171

172

174

175

177

178

180

181

182

37

13

70

36

®

©

<

4

21

70

2

68

21

o

39

34

44

65

23

14

41

B2,

72

70

70

33

53

53

14

41

47

5|

41

65.

3

o

o

o

N

u

0

©

5

IS

©

1

9

[

0

a

0

@

16

23

43

70

66

16:

~

5

[S]

o

5

44

59

52

=y

2

31

30.

10i

36.

59

12.

30

23

52

22.

59

72

11

70.

@

6

2

w

w

7

I

[

w

9

w

8

3

19

28,

35!

31

54

13

20

18i

63!

37

N

a

w

[

a

[

a

(V]

o

SZYMANIUK
BALTRUKAS
KWIATKOWSKI
SELKE

STOPA

LAZOR

BIESZKE
WADOLOWSKI
FALBA
KLOSOWSKI
FLORCZUK
POPIOLEK
KOMORKIEWICZ
OWCZAREK
GUTOWSKI
MISZEWSKI
PESKO
MIKOEAJCZYK
NIKLAS
ROCZNIOK
CIESLAK
GARSKA

KOPEC
DAWIDOWSKA
MELZER
FILIPSKA

szuLC
BAKOWSKI
DRAGAN
BECZEK

KREFT

PERUCKI
KLAWIKOWSKI
ROMANOWSKI
LUDWIKOWSKA
RUDNICKA
POLROLA
ZYGRY-WISNIEWSKA
LESISZ

BECZEK
MATEJA

FIKIER
ROGOWSKI
TREDER
MARTYKA
KRZY$KO
GRZECHNIK
WELNA
WISNIEWSKI
ROBLES

EKMAN
URBANIAK
CZARNOGORSKI
WROBEL
LASZCZYK
KUBICZAK
KULPACZYNSKI
GRZESZCZAK
KRZYZANOWSKI
ZALEWSKI

PRY$KO

MACIEJ
SEBASTIAN
MICHAL
EWA
KRZYSZTOF
RAFAL
RAFAL
RAFAL
KAROL
DAMIAN
MAREK
JOANNA
KAROL
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
ROMUALD
MICHAL
ROBERT
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
MARCIN
JOANNA
IGOR
NATALIA
ARKADIUSZ
EWA
KAMILA
MAREK
KAROL
ALEKSANDRA
OLIWIA
MACIEJ
JACEK
StAWOMIR
ANNA
MARIOLA
ROBERT
KAROLINA
AGATA
DARIUSZ
BOZENA
WIKTOR
LESZEK
KRZYSZTOF
JOLANTA
KRZYSZTOF
ROMAN
StAWOMIR
ANDREAS
JOSE CARLOS
ZDZIStAW
DANIEL
DOMINIK
SEBASTIAN
NADJA

JAN
PATRYK
ADAM
PIOTR
KAROL
MALGORZATA

tOSICE
ROKITKI
WEJHEROWO
GDYNIA
TCZEW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
STRZEBIELINO
REDA
KOSAKOWO
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
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00:34:44

00:34:57

00:34:58

00:30:33

00:30:57

00:31:01

00:31:27

00:31:29

00:31:36

00:31:29

00:31:06

00:31:49

00:31:34

00:31:48

00:31:52

00:31:46

00:31:33

00:31:39

00:31:56

00:31:35

00:31:39

00:32:18

00:32:07

00:32:18

00:32:25

00:32:22

00:33:33

00:32:48

00:32:50

00:32:56

00:33:04

00:32:42

00:33:02

00:33:25

00:33:26

00:33:16

00:33:53

00:33:53

00:33:35

00:33:35

00:33:30

00:33:24

00:33:55

00:33:57

00:33:51

00:34:09

00:34:09

00:34:12

00:34:23

00:34:16

00:34:15

00:34:41

00:34:21

00:34:35

00:34:35

00:34:49

00:34:49

00:34:33

00:35:08

00:34:42

00:34:42

00:35:09

00:36:01

00:35:37

188

199

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

9

95

96

97

98

99

100



305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

12

o

27

N

90

17

N

60

B

23

ey

29

w

71

©

45

~

29

N

54

26

<)}

71

72

36

=

60

33

~

359

232

510

44

N

559

65

22

a

22

-

72

~

72

-

21

a

233

68

o

59

o

318

463

SZARAFINSKI
LENDZION
RADZIENSKA
PILARCZYK-PUPIEC
TROJANOWSKA
GALUSZKA
PIOTROWSKI
CAMPBELL
GRUSZECKA
PIOTROWSKA
LtUBKOWSKA
STARZEC
KISIEL

WAKIEC
WYTRWAL
WYTRWAL
KRZYSTEK
SMUGA
ZALEWSKA
MOTYKA
JANUSZ

BIEL
MICHALOWSKA
BAJERSKI
BAJERSKA
ROMANOWICZ
JANKOWSKA
KOWALEWSKI
WERRA
PELSZYNSKI
SZCZEPANSKA
SZUMLAS

BURY

KRZESIMIR
GRZEGORZ
KAMILA
AGNIESZKA
BOGUMItA
DARIA
KAZIMIERZ
ANDREW
KATARZYNA
DANUTA
GRAZYNA
ANDRZE)
GABRIELA
KRZYSZTOF
BARBARA
TOMASZ
MAGDALENA
KLAUDIA
AGNIESZKA
OLIWIA
IWONA
MARCIN
BARBARA
MARCIN
SYLWIA
MACIEJ
AGATA
DARIUSZ
WIKTORIA
MAREK
KAROLINA
ANNA

LILIANA

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
RUMIA
GDANSK
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
GDYNIA
SoPOT
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
ELBLAG
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
LEBCZ
GDYNIA
STRZEBIELINO
HEL

POGORZE
PIERWOSZYNO
GDANSK
GDANSK
POGORZE
SZTUM
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
POLCHOWO

REDA

KDATP
MAMY-BIEGAMY
UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

BIEGAJ Z GtOWA

55+

BBL GDYNIA
52+

BIEGAJ Z GtOWA

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM

ZSP NR 4 WEJHEROWO

ZSP NR 4 WEJHEROWO
"HELSKIE WICHRY"
NAVIGIUM RUNNERS
WYMIATACZE

BAJERY

BAJERY

BEHAPY

BEHAPY

ZOSKA RUNNING TEAM

1983

1982

1983

1971

1963

1989

1959

1975

1969

1962

1952

1947

1987

1985

1975

1970

1982

1999

1973

1999

1985

1977

1980

1969

1970

1987

1991

1959

1998

1984

1987

1981

1981

M30

M30

K30

K40

K50

K20

M50

M40

K40

K50

K60

M60

K20

M30

K40

M40

K30

K16

K40

K16

K30

M30

K30

M40

K40

M20

K20

M50

K16

M30

K20

K30

K30

98

99

50

21

20

11

49

22

21

100

23

50

51

24

10

52

101

53}

51

25)

35

22

12

11

102

23]

54

55

00:35:04

00:35:05

00:35:08

00:35:10

00:35:11

00:35:11

00:35:12

00:35:14

00:35:20

00:35:27

00:35:39

00:35:42

00:35:48

00:35:50

00:36:32

00:36:33

00:36:48

00:37:05

00:37:18

00:37:24

00:37:35

00:37:48

00:37:48

00:37:54

00:37:55

00:39:05

00:39:19

00:39:40

00:40:03

00:40:08

00:40:27

00:40:50

00:43:23

00:35:50

00:35:33

00:35:48

00:36:01

00:35:42

00:35:53

00:36:13

00:36:22

00:35:20

00:36:26

00:35:49

00:36:28

00:36:41

00:36:42

00:37:13

00:37:13

00:37:30

00:37:54

00:37:51

00:38:13

00:38:12

00:38:26

00:38:27

00:38:24

00:38:24

00:39:42

00:39:53

00:40:06

00:40:55

00:41:01

00:40:51

00:41:42

00:44:18

205

206

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121



